
UTPA Courses Course Equivalents at UTRGV

A – GENERAL EDUCATION CORE – 43 HOURS

B – MAJOR REQUIREMENTS – 42 HOURS (30 advanced)

1 – Theatre Core – 15 hours (9 advanced)

COMM 1305 Acting I THTF 1351 Acting I

COMM 2304 Television Production THTF 1336 Television Production

COMM 4301 Directing I THTF 4311 Directing I

COMM 4302 Directing II THTF 4312 Directing II

COMM 4314 Advanced TV/Film Production THTF 4362 Advanced Television/Film Production

2 – Concentrations – 39 hours minimum (30 advanced minimum)

Choose one concentration:
a – Design – 42 hours (30 advanced)

COMM 1311 Stagecraft THTF 1330 Stagecraft

COMM 1312 Lighting and Sound Technology THTF 1331 Lighting and Sound Technology

COMM 2320 Costume Technology THTF 1342 Costume Technology

COMM 2321 Drawing and Rendering for the Theatre THTF 3330 Drawing and Rendering

COMM 3309 Scene Design THTF 3331 Scene Design

COMM 3312 Costume Design THTF 3333 Costume Design

COMM 3310 Lighting Stage-Film-TV THTF 3332 Lighting for the Stage, Film, and Television

COMM 3324 Location Film & Video Pr THTF 3361 Location Film and Video Production

COMM 4101(3x) Pract Theatre TV Film THTF 4120 Practicum Theatre Television Film

COMM 4315 History of Theatre I THTF 4316 History of Theatre I

COMM 4316 History of Theatre II THTF 4317 History of Theatre II

Choose one:

COMM 3311 Contemporary Drama THTF 3311 Contemporary Drama

COMM 3323 World Drama THTF 3312 World Drama

Choose one:

COMM 4303 Special Topics THTF 4303 Special Topics

COMM 4317 Children’s Theatre THTF 4321 Children's Theatre Workshop

Choose one:

COMM 4615 Summer Theatre THTF 4615 Summer Theatre Workshop

COMM 4624 Professional Internship THTF 4601 Professional Internship

b – Performance – 39 hours (33 advanced)

COMM 2306 Acting II THTF 1352 Acting II

COMM 2319 Makeup THTF 1341 Makeup

COMM 3302 Voice and Diction THTF 3354 Voice and Diction

COMM 3311 Contemporary Drama THTF 3311 Contemporary Drama

COMM 3323 World Drama THTF 3312 World Drama

COMM 3341 Acting III THTF 3351 Acting III

COMM 4101(3x) Pract Theatre TV Film THTF 4120 Practicum Theatre Television Film

COMM 4315 History of Theatre I THTF 4316 History of Theatre I

COMM 4316 History of Theatre II THTF 4317 History of Theatre II

COMM 4318 Theory & Styles Acting THTF 4351 Theory and Styles of Acting

Choose one:
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COMM 3342 Acting IV THTF 3352 Acting IV

COMM 4319 Problems in Acting THTF 4352 Problems in Acting

Choose one:

COMM 4303 Children’s Theatre THTF 4303 Special Topics

COMM 4317 Special Topics THTF 4321 Children's Theatre Workshop

Choose one:

COMM 4615 Workshop THTF 4615 Summer Theatre Workshop

COMM 4624 Internship THTF 4601 Professional Internship

c – Television/Film – 39 hours (33 advanced)

COMM 1312 Lighting and Sound Technology THTF 1331 Lighting and Sound Technology

COMM 2310 Video & Film Editing I THTF 2361 Video and Film Editing I

COMM 3302 Voice and Diction THTF 3354 Voice and Diction

COMM 3310 Lighting Stage-Film-TV THTF 3332 Lighting for the Stage, Film, and Television

COMM 3324 Location Film & Video Pr THTF 3361 Location Film and Video Production

COMM 3325 Hist & Sig of Motion Pict THTF 3315 History and Significance of Motion Picture

COMM 4101(3x) Pract Theatre TV Film THTF 4120 Practicum Theatre Television Film

COMM 4304 Scriptwriting THTF 4315 Scriptwriting for the Stage and Screen

COMM 4312 Video & Film Editing II THTF 4361 Video and Film Editing II

COMM 4315 History of Theatre I THTF 4316 History of Theatre I

COMM 4316 History of Theatre II THTF 4317 History of Theatre II

Choose one:

COMM 3309 Scene Design THTF 3331 Scene Design

COMM 3312 Costume Design THTF 3333 Costume Design

Choose one:

COMM 4616 Workshop THTF 4616 Summer Television Workshop

COMM 4624 Internship THTF 4601 Professional Internship

C – MINOR – 18 HOURS (7 advanced minimum)

D – FREE ELECTIVES – 2 HOURS MINIMUM

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS FOR GRADUATION – 120 HOURS

TOTAL ADVANCED HOURS – 51 HOURS

ADMISSION, PROGRESSION, AND GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS, if applicable:

Graduation requirements
All COMM courses must be passed with a grade of ‘C’ or better.
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